                                            EATON - FIRE AND VOICE ALARM SYSTEMS   SGTEXT   ©July 2019
Features and benefits
• Offers a range of sensor types
• 360° visibility LED using lightpipe technology
• Drift compensation
• Aesthetically pleasing
• Quick and simple to install
• Wide viewing angle for increased LED visibility

Dia (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
104 55 42
Description Model ref. Order code
Common Detector Base
(legacy replacements of MDB800 only)*
EFDB800 EFDB800
Conventional Detector Base EFXN520 EFXN520
Conventional Heat Sensor (Fixed Heat, 77°C) EFXN524 EFXN524
Conventional Heat Sensor (Rate of Rise) EFXN525 EFXN525
Conventional Heat Sensor (Fixed Heat, 92°C) EFXN526 EFXN526
Conventional Optical Smoke Sensor EFXN533 EFXN533
Conventional Photo-Thermal Sensor
Code FXN922
Description Multi-mode detector
Standards EN54 Part 5 & 7 2001